
 
 

 8:40 - 
8:50 

8.50-
9.00 

9:00-11:00 11:00- 
11:15 

11:15-
11:30 

11:30 - 
11:45 

11:45-
12:45 

12:45-
1:00 

1:00 – 2:45 
 

2:45 - 
3:00 

3:00- 
3:15 

3:15 

M
o

n
d

ay 

  

D
o

u
gh

 D
isco

/Fin
ger G

ym
 

R
e

giste
r  

 
V.I.P Time  

(Very Important Play) 

& Enhancement 
tasks 

 
*Snack Time  
10:15-10:30 

 

 

Tid
y u

p
 

C
arp

et Sessio
n

 lin
ked

 to
 to

p
ic 

 

R
h

ym
e

 Tim
e  

Lu
n

ch
 &

 P
laytim

e 

  

C
o

llective
 w

o
rsh

ip
 lin

ked
 to

 R
E &

 P
SH

E 

V.I.P Time & 
Enhancement tasks 

 
   

Tu
esd

ay 

  

 

Forest School 
(Autumn Term 1 only) 

  

W
e

d
n

esd
ay 

  

 

V.I.P Time & 
Enhancement tasks 

      Tid
y u

p
   

      Sto
ry Tim

e 

      H
o

m
e

 Tim
e

 

Th
u

rsd
ay 

    V.I.P Time & 
Enhancement tasks 

Frid
ay 

  

 

V.I.P Time & 
Enhancement tasks 

 

 
Library 

In the first couple of weeks children have lots of free choice to explore the classroom provision and short carpet 
sessions/circle times to talk through and set up routines, get to know each other and find out what our interests are. 
From week 3 onwards, we start to introduce daily phonics, short maths inputs and a writing focus through Drawing Club.  

EYFS Class Daily Routine & Weekly Timetable  
Week 1-2 

 


