EYFS Class Daily Routine & Weekly Timetable Week 1-2

	8:40 - 8:50	8.50- 9.00	9:00-11:00	11:00- 11:15	11:15- 11:30	11:30 - 11:45	11:45- 12:45	12:45- 1:00	1:00 – 2:45	2:45 - 3:00	3:00- 3:15	3:15
Monday	Dough Disco/Finger Gym	Register	V.I.P Time (Very Important Play) & Enhancement tasks *Snack Time 10:15-10:30	Tidy up	Carpet Session linked to topic	Rhyme Time	Lunch & Playtime	Collective worship linked to RE & PSHE	V.I.P Time & Enhancement tasks			
Tuesday									Forest School (Autumn Term 1 only)			
Wednesday									V.I.P Time & Enhancement tasks	Tidy up	Story Time	Home Time
Thursday									V.I.P Time & Enhancement tasks		ne	me
Friday									V.I.P Time & Enhancement tasks	ibrary		

In the first couple of weeks children have lots of free choice to explore the classroom provision and short carpet sessions/circle times to talk through and set up routines, get to know each other and find out what our interests are. From week 3 onwards, we start to introduce daily phonics, short maths inputs and a writing focus through Drawing Club.